CIEF

Wednesday, April 18, 2012

Time: 9 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. EDT (approximate)

Location:

Barrie Holiday Inn Hotel and Conference Centre (directions)

Spring 2012 Ontario Recycler Workshop Agenda

(all times are approximate)

Time

Topic

Speaker

Morning Session

9:00
9:15

10:30
10:45

12:00

ORW welcome and introduction

AMO consultation on Blue Box
Funding Model
(click to view details)

Morning break

AMO consultation on Blue Box
Funding Model continues

Lunch

Afternoon Session

12:45
1:00

2:30
2:40

4:00 - 4:30

CIF program update

Presentation of Blue Box Optimization
study

Afternoon break

Presentation of Blue Box Optimization
study continues

Questions and Answers
ORW wrap up

* Andy Campbell, Director, CIF

* Monika Turner, AMO Director
of Policy

e Alec Scott, MIPC Municipal
Blue Box (BB) Program
Co-ordinator

* Dave Gordon, Manager of
Public Works, York Region

* Mike Birett, CIF

* Mike Birett, CIF
e Alec Scott, MIPC

* Andy Campbell, CIF

* Guy Perry, StewardEdge Inc.
* Aaron Burman, Resource
Recycling Systems

* Guy Perry, StewardEdge Inc.
* Aaron Burman, Resource
Recycling Systems

* Andy Campbell, CIF




