

Date: Wednesday, April 18, 2012

Time: 9 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. EDT (approximate)

**Location:** Barrie Holiday Inn Hotel and Conference Centre (directions)

## **Spring 2012 Ontario Recycler Workshop Agenda**

(all times are approximate)

Time	Topic	Speaker
Morning Session		
9:00	ORW welcome and introduction	Andy Campbell, Director, CIF
9:15	AMO consultation on Blue Box Funding Model (click to view details)	<ul> <li>Monika Turner, AMO Director of Policy</li> <li>Alec Scott, MIPC Municipal Blue Box (BB) Program Co-ordinator</li> <li>Dave Gordon, Manager of Public Works, York Region</li> <li>Mike Birett, CIF</li> </ul>
10:30	Morning break	
10:45	AMO consultation on Blue Box Funding Model continues	<ul><li>Mike Birett, CIF</li><li>Alec Scott, MIPC</li></ul>
12:00	Lunch	
Afternoon Session		
12:45	CIF program update	<ul> <li>Andy Campbell, CIF</li> </ul>
1:00	Presentation of Blue Box Optimization study	<ul><li>Guy Perry, StewardEdge Inc.</li><li>Aaron Burman, Resource Recycling Systems</li></ul>
2:30	Afternoon break	
2:40	Presentation of Blue Box Optimization study continues	<ul><li>Guy Perry, StewardEdge Inc.</li><li>Aaron Burman, Resource Recycling Systems</li></ul>
4:00 - 4:30	Questions and Answers ORW wrap up	Andy Campbell, CIF